

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate	•	House
Floor: 3/AD/2R		
04/22/2021 03:55 PM		
01, 22, 2021 03.33 111	•	
	•	
Senator Hutson moved the	e following:	
Senator Hutson moved the	e following:	
	e following: with directory and t	citle amendments)
	-	itle amendments)
	with directory and t	itle amendments)
Senate Amendment (	with directory and t	citle amendments)
Senate Amendment (v	with directory and t	
Senate Amendment (v  Delete lines 142 -	with directory and to 163.  Y CLAUSE AM	E N D M E N T =====
Senate Amendment (v  Delete lines 142 -  ===== D I R E C T O R N  And the directory clause	with directory and to 163.  Y C L A U S E A M e is amended as follows.	E N D M E N T =====
Senate Amendment (v  Delete lines 142 -  ===== D I R E C T O R N  And the directory clause  Delete lines 113 -	with directory and to 163.  Y C L A U S E A M e is amended as follows.	E N D M E N T =====
Senate Amendment (v  Delete lines 142 -  ===== D I R E C T O R N  And the directory clause  Delete lines 113 -  and insert:	with directory and to 163.  Y C L A U S E A M e is amended as follows.	E N D M E N T ===== ows:
Delete lines 142 -  ===== D I R E C T O R N  And the directory clause  Delete lines 113 -  and insert:  Section 1. Subsect:	with directory and to 163.  Y C L A U S E A M e is amended as follows 114  ion (2) of section 1	E N D M E N T ===== ows:
Senate Amendment (v  Delete lines 142 -  ===== D I R E C T O R N  And the directory clause  Delete lines 113 -  and insert:	with directory and to 163.  Y C L A U S E A M e is amended as follows 114  ion (2) of section 1	E N D M E N T ===== ows:



12	
13	======== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =========
14	And the title is amended as follows:
15	Delete lines 5 - 6
16	and insert:
17	installation; amending